
BHMT Registration Calendar 2021  
 
 
Winter Session 

Class Registration 
Open 

Registration 
Close 

Class Start Class End 

Med Term  Mon, Dec 14 Fri, Jan 22 Mon, Feb 1 Fri, Mar 12 

Anticipated 
enrollment:  

High Login email: 
Fri, Jan 29  

Welcome email: 
Mon, Feb 1 

Cert email: 
Fri, Mar 19  

  

 
Spring Session 

Class Registration 
Open 

Registration 
Close 

Class Start Class End 

A&P 
Biology 

Med Term 

Mon, Mar 30 Fri, April 23  Mon, May 3  Fri, Jun 11 

Anticipated 
enrollment:  

High Login email: 
Fri, Apr 30 

Welcome email 
Mon, May 3 

Cert email: 
Fri, June 18 

 
 
Summer Session 

Class Registration 
Open  

Registration 
Close  

Class Start Class End 

Med Term  Mon, June 7 Fri, Jul 2 Mon, July 12 Fri, Aug 20 
Anticipated 
enrollment:  

Highest Login email: 
Fri, July 9 

Welcome Email 
Mon, July 12 

Cert email: 
Fri, Aug 27 

 
 

Fall Session 
Class Registration 

Open  
Registration 

Close  
Class Start Class End 

A&P 
Biology 

Med Term 

Mon, Aug 30 Fri, Sep 24 Mon, Oct 4 Fri, Nov 12 

Anticipated 
enrollment:  

Highest Login email: 
Fri, Oct 1 

Welcome Email 
Mon, Oct 4 

Cert email: 
Fri, Nov 19 

 


